
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
130 

26 
35 
13 
79 

185 
76 
31 
45 
39 
11 

100 
93 
16 
21 
27 
90 

Name 
Gabriele BEGHELLI 
Lorenzo BONACCORSI 
Ulisse POLI 
Angelo PIAZZALUNGA 
Lorenzo CINTOI 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Alex SERVENTI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Giuseppe PAPAROSSA 
Massimiliano CARBONE 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Antonio MELE 
Trento BALDI 
Hans BENAZZI 
Claudio CAMPISI 
Andrea PIOLA 
Massimo CAIROLI 

Class 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Bmw 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
RS 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
1:15.104 
1:15.217 
1:15.236 
1:16.599 
1:16.835 
1:17.054 
1:17.738 
1:17.843 
1:18.077 
1:18.084 
1:18.134 
1:18.156 
1:18.422 
1:18.616 
1:19.194 
1:19.226 
1:19.454 

Diff 

0.113 
0.132 
1.495 
1.731 
1.950 
2.634 
2.739 
2.973 
2.980 
3.030 
3.052 
3.318 
3.512 
4.090 
4.122 
4.350 

Gap 

0.113 
0.019 
1.363 
0.236 
0.219 
0.684 
0.105 
0.234 
0.007 
0.050 
0.022 
0.266 
0.194 
0.578 
0.032 
0.228 

In Lap 
4 
7 
7 
7 
9 
2 

12 
10 

4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
9 

10 

Best Speed 
112,644 
112,475 
112,446 
110,445 
110,106 
109,793 
108,827 
108,680 
108,355 
108,345 
108,276 
108,245 
107,878 
107,612 
106,826 
106,783 
106,477 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 15.00.57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 14:40 


